©2021 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W 105th Street, Olathe, KS 66061  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com1
Rev. 10/18/21
C O N F I G U R A T O R
M O D E L P o w e r S e t C R I / C C T V O LT A G E D I M M I N G C O N T R O L S
VTS2 : Vapor Tight Surface 2’ PS30 - 30/25/20W 840 - 80 CRI; 4000K
850 - 80 CRI; 5000K
FCCT - 80 CRI; 35/40/5000K

• Walkways
• Eaves
• Canopies
A P P L I C A T I O N S
VTS Vapor Tight Surface
©2021 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W 105th Street, Olathe, KS 66061  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com2
Rev. 10/18/21
P E R F O R M A N C E  S U M M A R Y
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # L E N G T H W A T T S N O M I N A L  L U M E N S L P W C C T D I M M I N G V O LT S D L C
P R E M I U M
P o w e r S e t
11936 VTS2/PS30/840/UD 2’ 30/25/20W 4,300/3,575/2,875 140 4000K 0-10V 120-277V ✓
11929 VTS2/PS30/850/UD 2’ 30/25/20W 4,300/3,575/2,875 140 5000K 0-10V 120-277V ✓
11937 VTS4/PS60/840/UD 4’ 60/45/30W 8,000/6,250/4,250 135 4000K 0-10V 120-277V ✓
11938 VTS4/PS60/850/UD 4’ 60/45/30W 8,000/6,250/4,250 135 5000K 0-10V 120-277V ✓
11939 VTS8/PS100/840/UD 8’ 100/80/60W 16,200/13,000/9,900 160 4000K 0-10V 120-277V ✓
11940 VTS8/PS100/850/UD 8’ 100/80/60W 16,200/13,000/9,900 160 5000K 0-10V 120-277V ✓
P o w e r S e t  a n d  F i e l d C C e t
11941 VTS4/PS60/FCCT/UD 4’ 60/45/30W 7,800/5,850/3,900 130 35/40/5000K 0-10V 120-277V ✓
P o w e r S e t  ( C A N A D A  O N LY )
12028 VTS2/PS30/840/HD 2’ 30/25/20W 4,300/3,575/2,875 140 4000K 0-10V 120-347V ✓
12029 VTS2/PS30/850/HD 2’ 30/25/20W 4,300/3,575/2,875 140 5000K 0-10V 120-347V ✓
12030 VTS4/PS60/840/HD 4’ 60/45/30W 8,000/6,250/4,250 135 4000K 0-10V 120-347V ✓
12031 VTS4/PS60/850/HD 4’ 60/45/30W 8,000/6,250/4,250 135 5000K 0-10V 120-347V ✓
12032 VTS8/PS100/840/HD 8’ 100/80/60W 16,200/13,000/9,900 160 4000K 0-10V 120-347V ✓
12033 VTS8/PS100/850/HD 8’ 100/80/60W 16,200/13,000/9,900 160 5000K 0-10V 120-347V ✓
P o w e r S e t  a n d  F i e l d C C e t  ( C A N A D A  O N LY )
12034 VTS4/PS60/FCCT/HD 4’ 60/45/30W 8,000/6,250/4,250 135 35/40/5000K 0-10V 120-347V ✓
A C C E S S O R I E S
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # D E S C R I P T I O N
12498 VTS/EM/KIT* Vapor Tight Surface Emergency Battery Kit